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H*3463 (Rat #0420, Act #0370 of 1980) General Bill, By S. Blatt, J.G. Felder, L.I. Hendricks, Martin, D.F. Mclnnis, R.
Schwartz and Sheheen

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 14-7-465 so as to provide that the governing
body of any county may direct the Clerk of Court to serve a summons for jury duty by certified mail with return receipt
requested and to provide that should the governing body not direct the Clerk of Court to summon jurors by mail, the sheriff
shall continue to serve jurors as provided by law.

02/07/80
02/08/80
02/12/80
02/12/80
02/12/80
03/19/80
04/09/80
04/10/80
04/16/80
04/18/80
04/18/80
04/18/80
04/30/80

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-722
Read second time HJ-782

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-877
Introduced and read first time SJ-26

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-26
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-103
Read second time SJ-36

Read third time and enrolled SJ-16

Ratified R 420 HJ-2117

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/18/80

Act No. 370
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