

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

H*3463 (Rat #0420, Act #0370 of 1980) General Bill, By S. Blatt, J.G. Felder, L.I. Hendricks, Martin, D.F. McInnis, R. Schwartz and Sheheen

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 14-7-465 so as to provide that the governing body of any county may direct the Clerk of Court to serve a summons for jury duty by certified mail with return receipt requested and to provide that should the governing body not direct the Clerk of Court to summon jurors by mail, the sheriff shall continue to serve jurors as provided by law.

02/07/80	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-722
02/08/80	House	Read second time HJ-782
02/12/80	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-877
02/12/80	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-26
02/12/80	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-26
03/19/80	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-103
04/09/80	Senate	Read second time SJ-36
04/10/80	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-16
04/16/80	House	Ratified R 420 HJ-2117
04/18/80		Signed By Governor
04/18/80		Effective date 04/18/80
04/18/80		Act No. 370
04/30/80		Copies available